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FROM:

SUBJECT:

The preliminary
follows:

Hubert Miller, Chief
High-Level Waste Technical Development

Branch

Larry White, Section Leader
High-Level Waste Technical Developent

Branch

Robert J Wrght, Senior Technical Advisor
High-Level Waste Technical Dvelopment.

Branch

BEDDED SALT i9EVIEW TRIP

If

plans for the bedded salt review trip have been set as

londay, May 11

Tuesday, May 12

Wednesday, May 13

Thursday, May 14

Friday, May 15

Saturday, May 16

Sunday, May 17

Monday, May 18

Tuesday, May 19

Travel to Moab, Utah

Presentation of Paradox Basin program (ONWI,
oodward Clyde, USGS)

visit to L1sb~n Balley, Gibson Dome and Deer Flat
study areas ',,- -

Visit to Salt Anticline study area; travel to Denver

Examination of drill core- discussion with USGS

Report planning by NRC group

Travel to Austin

Presenitton of Palo Duro Basin program by Texas
Bureau of Economic Geology travel to Amarillo

Field visit
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Wednesday, May 20 Field visit . , 

Thursday May 2 Report planning by -OE group; travel to Washington , ,

I would like to discuss with pou the mak-eup of theNRCteami
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